2-12Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3. Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
ET876 Intel® Atom® x7/x5 E3900 Series COM Express Type-10 (R3.0)
Features
● Onboard Intel® Atom® x7-E3950/ x5-E3940/ x5-E3930
   Processor [i-Temp support]
● Onboard DDR3L memory with ECC support
● 1x Intel® I210IT Gigabit LAN
● TPM (2.0), eMMC5.0 (option)
● Wide-range operating temperature from -40°C to 85°C
Ordering Information
ET876-X7LV
COM Express (Type-10) CPU Module with Intel® Atom®
x7-E3950 (2.0GHz) on board, LVDS, 4GB DDR3L
memory on board
ET876-X5QLV
COM Express (Type-10) CPU Module with Intel® Atom®
x5-E3940 (1.8GHz) on board, LVDS, 4GB DDR3L
memory on board
ET876-X5LV
COM Express (Type-10) CPU Module with Intel® Atom®
x5-E3930 (1.8GHz) on board, LVDS, 4GB DDR3L
memory on board
IP417 Mini-ITX COM Express Type-10 (R3.0) carrier board
HSET876-1 Heat spreader for ET876-420/ 335
HSET876-X-1 Heat spreader for ET876-X7/ X5Q/ X5
HSET876-A Heatsink w/ fan for ET876-420/ 335
HSET876-X-A Heatsink w/ fan for ET876-X7/ X5Q/ X5
HSET876-X-B Heatsink w/o FAN for ET876-X5 (only temp -40°C ~80°C)
Dimensions and Drawing
Specifications
CPU
Intel Atom® x7-E3950 Processor (1.6GHz~2.0GHz)